

BSL Ltd.

REGD. OFFICE: 26, Industrial Area, Gandhi Nagar, BHILWARA-311 001 (Rajasthan) INDIA

Tel.: (91 1482) 249101-102, 245000

E-mail: accounts@bslsuitings.com, Website: www.bslltd.com

C.I.N.: L24302RJI970PLC002266



Ref: BSL/CS/2021-22 Dated: 13/01/2022

To,

The Manager- Listing Department,

The National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.

Exchange Plaza, NSE Building

Bandra Kurla Complex,

Bandra East,

Mumbai-400 051

Fax: 022-26598237, 022-26598238

NSE Symbol: BSL

The General Manager- Listing Department

BSE Limited

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,

Dalal Street,

Mumbai- 400 001 Fax: 022-22723121

BSE Scrip Code: 514045

Subject: Intimation Regarding Loss of Share Certificate

Dear Sir,

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015 we wish to inform that below mentioned shareholder has reported to the Company about loss of share certificate and has requested for the issue of Duplicate Share Certificates in lieu thereof.

S. No.	Folio No.	Certificate No.	Distinctive No.	No. of Shares	Name of Shareholder	Receipt date
1	14478	42892	5115983-5116040	58	AMITE KUMAR ROY	11/01/2022
2	6549	29434	3870034- 3870083	50	SADANANDA KONCHADY	11/01/2022
3	R00439	A04324	1042544- 1042643	100	RAM NATH KALRA	12/01/2022

Kindly take the above on record and please treat this as compliance with the SEBI (LODR) Regulation, 2015.

Thanking You, Yours Faithfully,

For BSL Limited

Aanchal Patni Company Secretary

M. No.: ACS-43134 Enc: Shareholder's Letter













Dr. Amit Kumar Ray

MD (Gen. Med), Dip Card, Member Acc, FEAC, Professional ESC Member Mobile: 9830075845

E-mail: amit_drapex199@yahoo.co.in

Mr. Kl

Residence:

Apex Nursing Home 3B, Shyam Square East Kolkata - 700003

Monday - Saturday 7:30pm-9:30pm Contact: 2533 3254 / 2555 6161

> 2A, Lansdowne Road, 2nd Floor (2C), South Block Kolkata - 700 020

Ph : 2476 4709

"Received on 11/01/22"

90

02:01.2022

Aatichal Pathi Company Secretary

B.S.L Ltd.

Re: Loss of Physical shares (Folio No: 14478)
This is to bring to your notice that we have

lost physical shares of 1351 ctd folio 14478.

So eve request you to swide us brocedure to brocedure to

Let me thenk you for forwarding our unpaid devidened to my bence account directly and vegueshing you to henceforth forward dividened directly to leante account

Please updale
sey mobile, email
Address in your account
(as on cover)

Puspita Roy Ruspita Roy - - Amit Ray Amit Kermer Rey

Apollo Gleneagles Hospital

58, Canal Circular Road, Kolkata - 700 054 Ph: 2320 3040 / 2122 Peerless Hospital

City Diagnostic Centre 233, Chittaranjan AvenueKolkata - 700 006 Mon, Wed, Fri : 10 A.M. - 12 NOON Ph : 2555 8171, 25305676 **AMRI Hospital**

JC 16/17, Salt Lake City Ph: 2335 7710, 2335 8596 Fortis Hospital

Anandapur Tue-Fri : 4- 6 P.M. Ph : 6628 4444 Medica Hospital Tuesday 4-6 P.M From: <u>accounts</u>
To: <u>Aanchal Patni</u>

Subject: FW: BSL Shares Folio 6549 physical shares -- KYC **Date:** Wednesday, January 12, 2022 10:46:20 AM

From: Sadananda Konchady [mailto:skonchady@gmail.com]

Sent: 11 January 2022 17:31

To: accounts

Cc: helpdeskdelhi@mcsregistrars.com

Subject: BSL Shares Folio 6549 physical shares -- KYC

Sending the message again with a correction.regarding holding in BSL shares. It was not HEG.company shares.

BSL Shares Folio 6549

I have just received a letter from BSL Limited dated 21st December, 2021 by Speedpost regarding updation of PAN, KYC, Nomination, and bank details for the above mentioned folio.

Presently I have a demat account with ICICIDirect IN 303028 and Client ID 50633965. The physical share certificate for the HEG share folio is missing.

Please advise regarding the necessary procedures for dematerialising my physical share in this situation and updation of the necessary information.

Best regards

Sadananda Konchady 43/3 Guruprasad Coop Hsg Soc Ltd 24 Bund Garden Rd Pune 411001

Mobile: 9890300101

• in.linkedin.com/in/sadanandakonchady/

BSL Ltd, Bhilwara, India

From: <u>accounts</u>
To: <u>Aanchal Patni</u>

Subject: FW: Lost Shares of Fo No ROO439 in the name oif Ram Nath Kalra- Shares 100

Date: Wednesday, January 12, 2022 5:51:53 PM

From: Ram Nath Kalra [mailto:ramnathkalra@gmail.com]

Sent: 12 January 2022 17:05

To: accounts

Subject: Fwd: Lost Shares of Fo No ROO439 in the name oif Ram Nath Kalra- Shares 100

----- Forwarded message -----

From: Ram Nath Kalra < ramnathkalra@gmail.com >

Date: Wed, Jan 12, 2022 at 5:00 PM

Subject: Lost Shares of Fo No ROO439 in the name oif Ram Nath Kalra- Shares 100

To: <<u>bslgen@bslsuitings.com</u>>
Cc: <<u>gen@bslsuitings.com</u>>

Dear sir, greetings of the day. I humbly submit that I own 100 shares of BSL Ltd having Folio No ROO439 but unfortunately they had been misplaced. Will you be kind enough to intimate how to retrieve these shares. I want to D.Mat them in my client No 10365260 in Master Capital Services Ltd Chandigarh having NSDL No IN301143. Kindly do intimate as to what should I do in this matter. Hope to have your reply soon in the matter. Thanks very much.

Ram Nath Kalra Mob No 9417219339 House No 441 Phase-2 sector-54 Mohali(Pb) Pin 160055

BSL Ltd, Bhilwara, India